Special A
pplication
PALAltitude Gauge
99WINTERS INSTRUMENTS	 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com
Description & Features:
•	 Premium aluminum case gauge designed to read
	 head pressure
•	 Stainless steel or brass wetted parts

PAL Altitude Gauge
100	 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com					     WINTERS INSTRUMENTS
Order Codes
Dial Size 4.5” (115mm)
Movement,
Socket, Tube Brass SS
0/35 ft/water PAL6008ALT PAL6033ALT
0/70 ft/water PAL6009ALT PAL6034ALT
0/140 ft/water PAL6010ALT PAL6035ALT
0/230 ft/water PAL6011ALT PAL6036ALT
0/370 ft/water PAL6012ALT PAL6037ALT
0/460 ft/water PAL6013ALT PAL6038ALT
0/690 ft/water PAL6014ALT PAL6039ALT
Other ranges and connection sizes available upon request.
For scale change, refer to How to Order Guide for scale
codes. For options, attach suffix to end of order code:
i.e. PAL6036ALT-B for BACK CONNECTION
Option suffix:
300BF = Back flange
B = Back connection
MAXI45 = Maximum adjustable pointer available